
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
514 
516 
540 
537 
505 
515 
501 
535 
522 
526 

506 

Name 
BRESSAN STEVIS 
GUETTI MARCO 
FANFARILLO MATTEO 
PADOAN MATTEO 
BISCONTI LUCIANO 
FEMIA CHRISTIAN 
DAL CAPPELLO MATTEO 
ROSBOCH EZIO GIUSEPPE 
MACCIO` GIULIO 
PORTA MASSIMILIANO 

PIERGIOVANNI LEONARDO 

Class 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 
LTW 650 

LTW 650 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 650/4T 
DUCATI MECCANICA 650/4T 
SUZUKI 650/4T 
KAWASAKI 650/4T 
SUZUKI 650/4T 
SUZUKI 650/4T 
KAWASAKI 650/4T 
SUZUKI 650/4T 
SUZUKI 744/4T 
DUCATI 803/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

Club 
TN086 - RAM SCUDERIA  NAZIONALE 
0 0 4 0 0  - G E N T L E M E N ` S  M O T O R  CL U B  R O M A 
09308 - DSC RACING 
0 9 0 7 2  - D E I  R A P AC I /  S CU D E R IA  D E I R A P A C I 
0 1 2 1 5  - C E N T AU R O  C LU B  F O R N O  C A N AVE S E  
07053 - NICO RACING TEAM 
BARDOLINO 
0 1 2 1 5  - C E N T AU R O  C LU B  F O R N O  C A N AVE S E  
00261 - GENOVA 
09913 - SC A R BUR ATI BI KER S SA R DA R A 

0 0 4 0 0  - G E N T L E M E N ` S  M O T O R  CL U B  R O M A 

Best Tm 
1:10.996 
1:11.129 
1:12.408 
1:13.605 
1:13.697 
1:13.862 
1:14.584 
1:15.671 
1:17.588 
1:22.658 

1:18.326 

Diff 

0.133 
1.412 
2.609 
2.701 
2.866 
3.588 
4.675 
6.592 

11.662 

Gap 

0.133 
1.279 
1.197 
0.092 
0.165 
0.722 
1.087 
1.917 
5.070 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

 

Fine turno ore 17:18 

Printed: 06/07/2025 17:20:52 

Race Director Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 V LIGHTWIN 650 

Gara Lightwin 650 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:03:21 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2025 17:05 


